CWVIOKOC KavaméG - Jamie (ZupOpEV0)

Width
Length
Em@dvela Orvou
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material

Spring block

Manufacturer

SKU

251

80

115185

72

40

Mit Bettfunktion
Schwarz

Schwarz
Microfiber2
Chromiertes Metall
Wellenunterfederung
Domo Collection

604-1245780

449,00 €



